
Gangapur City - Ajmer DEMU/09606 - DEMU - NWR 
JP/Jaipur Junction to DNK/Dhanakya 

0h 28m - 19 km - 2 halts - Departs Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri,Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 GGC Gangapur City 15:15 0 1 0 47 269 WCR
2 UDKL Udai Kalan 15:25 15:27 2m 0 1 8 44 NWR
3 KHUT Khuntala 15:35 15:36 1m 0 1 14 45 NWR
4 BMWS Bamanwas 15:47 15:49 2m 0 1 22 39 NWR
5 PPLA Piplai 15:56 15:58 2m 0 1 27 70 NWR
6 MDWI Mandawari 16:10 16:12 2m 0 1 41 46 NWR
7 BNOI Bindori 16:22 16:23 1m 0 1 48 52 NWR
8 LLST Lalsot 16:28 16:30 2m 0 1 53 47 300 NWR
9 DDWA Deedwana 16:41 16:42 1m 0 1 61 41 342 NWR
10 SPAK Arniya Kalan Salempura 16:48 16:50 2m 0 1 65 56 338 NWR
11 NRWN Nangal Rajawatan 17:02 17:04 2m 0 1 77 54 NWR
12 BIYA Baniyan 17:15 17:17 2m 0 1 87 35 NWR
13 DO Dausa 17:35 17:40 5m 1 97 64 334 NWR
14 BAI Bassi 18:07 18:09 2m 0 1 126 86 352 NWR
15 KWP Khatipura (Jaipur) 18:20 18:22 2m 0 1 142 51 362 NWR
16 GTJT Getor Jagatpura 18:29 18:31 2m 0 1 148 47 389 NWR
17 GADJ Gandhi Nagar Jaipur 18:38 18:40 2m 2 1 153 16 423 NWR
18 JP Jaipur Junction 19:00 19:05 5m 0 1 158 41 428 NWR
19 KKU Kanakpura 19:18 19:19 1m 0 1 167 44 NWR
20 BDYK Bindayaka 19:26 19:27 1m 0 1 172 46 NWR
21 DNK Dhanakya 19:33 19:34 1m 0 1 177 32 418 NWR
22 SHNX Sheo Singh Pura 19:41 19:42 1m 0 1 181 59 NWR
23 BOBS Bobas 19:49 19:50 1m 0 1 188 56 NWR
24 JOB Asalpur Jobner 19:58 19:59 1m 0 1 195 47 378 NWR
25 DHND Dhinda 20:06 20:07 1m 0 1 201 42 NWR
26 HDA Hirnoda 20:13 20:14 1m 0 1 205 16 NWR
27 FL Phulera Junction 20:45 20:50 5m 0 1 213 52 386 NWR
28 NRI Naraina 21:02 21:03 1m 0 1 224 65 377 NWR
29 SK Sakhun 21:14 21:15 1m 0 1 235 70 393 NWR
30 GLTA Gahlota 21:27 21:28 1m 0 1 249 36 417 NWR
31 TL Tiloniya 21:35 21:36 1m 0 1 254 36 428 NWR
32 KSG Kishangarh 22:00 22:02 2m 0 1 268 94 462 NWR
33 MDJN Madar Junction 22:14 22:15 1m 0 1 287 7 NWR
34 AII Ajmer Junction 23:15 0 1 293 - 482 NWR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 22 2024 (01:37)

May 22 2024 (01:37)

1

1


